SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
Scooter
Meteor
Chapter
NOTE: Side dependent parts are declared as RH for right side and LH for left side.
           "Left side" and "Right side" are in relation to direction of driving !
INVACARE AUSTRALIA Pty Ltd
1 LENTON PLACE

Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation
- - typ10
1 - typ1 MODEL DESIGNATION
2 - typ2 SERIAL NUMBER
3 - typ3 PRODUCTION DATE
typ4 You are often only able to find the suitable spare part...
typ5 the details on the type plate. The type plate is to be ...
typ6 in a conspicuous position on the chassis.
typ7 Please quote the serial number, model designation and
typ8 production date for every order.
typ9 This helps to prevent misunderstandings.
Meteor
Release
06 / 2010
Chapter
Sheet
Customer :                 Contact :
Customer No. :                 Commission :
Phone :                 Serial No. :
Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation
1,1 1 MT426352 FRONT FRAME ASSY., (3 WHEELER)
1,01 1 MT426310 FRONT FRAME, (3 WHEELER / SQUARE STEERING)
1,02 1 MT421014 STEERING BEARING ASS'Y
- 1 MT418142 FRONT BUMPER ASS'Y.,3W
1,03 1 142635   3 FRONT BUMPER, 3W
1,04 2 142532   8 PLUG
1,05 4 14263   54 BOLT M8 X 30
1,06 4 14263B   5           WASHER 8 X 1
- 1 MT428144 RELEASE LEVER ASS'Y
1,08 1 142635   6 RELEASE LEVER
1,09 2 142635   7 PLASTIC WASHER 16 X 8 X 2
1,10 1 142635   8 STEERING LINK
1,11 2 142635   7 PLASTIC WASHER 16 X 8 X 2
1,12 2 142635   9 BOLT M5 X 12
1,13 2 14263   60 NUT M5
1,14 1 MT426361 ELECTRONIC BOARD
1,15 1 MT64510004        CONTROLLER RHINO 160A (DS161R - DS161 SERVICE EXCHANGE)
1,16 1 MT426363 ELECTRONIC COVER
1,19 2 MT426365 BOLT 5 X 65
1,20 1 MT426366 HOOK FOR BATTERY STRAP
1,21 2 MT421027 BATTERY STRAP, 50x660L
1,22 2 MT426367 HOOKED VELCRO STRIP
1,23 1 MT426368 MAIN LOOM DS161 (MT492570 RHINO) (SINGLE PC. RHINO MT63342506)
1,24 1 MT426369 BATTERY LOOM DS 161. (MT63300043 RHINO)
- 1 MT428160 CONTROL BAR FIXATION ASSY
Meteor
Release
06 / 2010
Chapter 1
Sheet 1
Customer :                 Contact :
Customer No. :                 Commission :
Phone :                 Serial No. :
Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation
1,26 2 14263   71 BOLT M10 X 50
1,27 2 14263   72 BUSH L=28 MM
1,28 2 14253   14 NYLON NUT, M10
1,29 1 MT428163 FUSE  10A
1,30 1 MT428164 FUSE  15A
Meteor
Release
06 / 2010
Chapter 1
Sheet  2
Customer :                 Contact :
Customer No. :                 Commission :
Phone :                 Serial No. :
Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation
1,1 1 MT428165 FRONT FRAME ASS'Y., 4W
1,02 1 MT421014 STEERING BEARING ASS'Y
1,01               1        MT421241            FRONT BUMPER 4-WHEEL
1,04 2 142816   7 BOLT M8X85
1,05 8 14258   24 NYLON NUT, M8*P-1.25 BLACK
1,06 6 14263   55 WASHER 8 X 1
1,07 1 MT428168 BUFFER TUBE
- 1 MT428144 RELEASE LEVER ASS'Y
1,08 1 1426   356 RELEASE LEVER
1,09 2 14263   57 PLASTIC WASHER 16 X 8 X 2
1,10 1 14263   58 STEERING LINK